Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Chalk - (924301) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.89
34.98
35.02
35.14
35.55
35.56
35.89
35.99
36.09
36.16
36.35
36.38
36.42
36.55
36.56
36.68
36.81
36.85
36.89
38.00
39.15
39.96
41.05
41.17
41.79

41.82

an 70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

537
533
531
526
508
507
493
489
485
482
475
474
472
467
467
462
457
456
454
416
380
357
330
327
312
312

AN

Round

m I m m™m I mMm mMm m T I

T

N

-n

I I

Date

28/11/21
20/11/21
05/02/22
02/02/20
02/02/20
05/02/22
02/11/19
03/02/19
17/01/18
28/10/18
15/07/18
03/02/19
09/12/18
30/09/18
30/05/21
22/07/18
17/01/18
29/10/117
25/03/18
23/07/17
04/06/17
08/04/17
15/01/17
15/01/17
31/07/16
18/02/17

AnMAAR

Meet

November County Qualifier 2021

Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018
Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Bassett JSF

COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
PNSC First Chance County Qualifier

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet

Salisbury Open Meet 2017

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Swindon
Plymouth
Dorchester
Plymouth
Swindon
SOUTHAMPTON
Fareham
Waterlooville
SOUTHAMPTON
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Plymouth
Southampton
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Guildford

Pania

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Salisbury 3
Plymouth Lea 3
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3
Bassett JSF 4
Bassett JSF 0
Bassett JSF 3
Plymouth Lea 2
Bassett JSF 3
Plymouth Lea 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3

oan

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4c.10
44.25
44.99
46.65
46.65
47.95
48.03
48.06
48.29
48.67
48.84
49.64
50.49
50.89
52.94
54.00

55.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.56
35.02
34.89
34.98
36.56
35.14
35.55
35.89
35.99
36.38
36.42
36.16
36.55
36.68
36.35
36.89
36.09
36.81
36.85
38.00
39.15
39.96
44.99
41.82

41.17
41.05
44.25
42.78
41.79
46.65
48.06
48.84

48.03

Copyrighi 2024

91
263
250
224
224
207

206

202
198
195
186
177
173
153
145
133

WA Pts

507
531
537
533
467
526
508
493
489
474
472
482
467
462
475
454
485
457
456
416
380
357
250
312

327
330
263
291
312
224
205
195
206

I

I I I I I m I T

Round

F

T

I I =

T

I M

m I I

I I I I T

vz 1ur 1o
04/12/16
19/03/17
14/12/14
07/02/16
05/10/14
04/04/15
26/07/15
07/09/14
30/11/14
19/04/15
19/10/14
13/04/14
04/05/14
05/01/14
22/09/13
21/04/13

Date

05/02/22
05/02/22
28/11/21
20/11/21
30/05/21
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/11/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
09/12/18
28/10/18
30/09/18
22/07/18
15/07/18
25/03/18
17/01/18
17/01/18
29/10/117
23/07/17
04/06/17
08/04/17
19/03/17
18/02/17

15/01/17
15/01/17
04/12/16
02/10/16
31/07/16
07/02/16
26/07/15
19/04/15
04/04/15

FUUIE DEASUI DLAILEl £U 10
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Medley Challenge

Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded

Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Meet

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022
November County Qualifier 2021

Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series
Bassett JSF

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET

Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET
Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
PNSC First Chance County Qualifier

COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet

Salisbury Open Meet 2017

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet

Poole Season Starter 2016

Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Open Meet

rovie
Swindon
Swindon
Southampton
Swindon
Southampton
Basingstoke
Swindon
Basingstoke
Swindon
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Salisbury
Trowbridge
Basingstoke
Salisbury

Salisbury

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Millfield
Waterlooville
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Swindon
Swindon
SOUTHAMPTON
Dorchester
Fareham
SOUTHAMPTON
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Southampton
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Swindon

Guildford

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Poole

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury

Basingstoke

Sansuury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Salisbury

Salisbury

Bassett JSF
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Bassett JSF
Bassett JSF
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Bassett JSF
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Pag§2/3

W W W W W w

W W W w

Level

3
3

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



46.65
48.67
49.64
47.95
48.29
50.89
50.49
52.94
54.00

55.57

Copyright 2024

224
198
186
207
202
173
177
153
145
133

I I I T

14/1214
30/11/14
19/10/14
05/10/14
07/09/14
04/05/14
13/04/14
05/01/14
22/09/13
21/04/13

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet
14th James Moreno Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Medley Challenge
Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded
Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Southampton
Swindon
Bournemouth
Southampton
Basingstoke
Trowbridge
Salisbury
Basingstoke
Salisbury

Salisbury

Page 3/3
g3

Salisbury

3
Salisbury 3

2
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



