## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Chalk - (924301) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.89	537	F	28/11/21	November County Qualifier 2021	Millfield		3
34.98	533	F	20/11/21	Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
35.02	531	Н	05/02/22	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022	Swindon	Salisbury	2
35.14	526	F	02/02/20	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020	Swindon	Salisbury	2
35.55	508	Н	02/02/20	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020	Swindon	Salisbury	2
35.56	507	F	05/02/22	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022	Swindon	Salisbury	2
35.89	493	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Salisbury	2
35.99	489	F	03/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	Salisbury	2
36.09	485	F	17/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
36.16	482	F	28/10/18	Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018	Dorchester	Salisbury	3
36.35	475	F	15/07/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
36.38	474	Н	03/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	Salisbury	2
36.42	472	F	09/12/18	COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Salisbury	3
36.55	467	F	30/09/18	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Bassett JSF	4
36.56	467	Н	30/05/21	Bassett JSF	Waterlooville	Bassett JSF	0
36.68	462	F	22/07/18	COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Bassett JSF	3
36.81	457	Н	17/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
36.85	456	F	29/10/17	PNSC First Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth	Bassett JSF	3
36.89	454	F	25/03/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
38.00	416	F	23/07/17	COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
39.15	380	Н	04/06/17	Salisbury Open Meet 2017	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
39.96	357	F	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
41.05	330	Н	15/01/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	3
41.17	327	F	15/01/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	3
41.79	312	Н	31/07/16	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016	Swindon	Salisbury	3
41.82	312	Н	18/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Salisbury	3
pyright 202	4	-	00/10/16	Daala Saaaan Chartar 2016	Poolo	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

42.70	<u>ک</u> ۲۱	г	UZ/1U/10	FUUIE SEASUTI STATET 2010	ruule	Sansbury	Page 2 / 3
44.25	263	Н	04/12/16	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	3
44.99	250	Н	19/03/17	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	2
46.65	224	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
46.65	224	Н	07/02/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
47.95	207	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton		2
48.03	206	Н	04/04/15	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke		3
48.06	205	Н	26/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
48.29	202	Н	07/09/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Medley Challenge	Basingstoke	Salisbury	3
48.67	198	Н	30/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon		3
48.84	195	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
49.64	186		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	3
50.49	177	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
50.89	173	Н	04/05/14	Trowbridge L3 Open Meet	Trowbridge	Salisbury	3
52.94	153		05/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Salisbury	3
54.00	145	Н	22/09/13	Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
55.57	133	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.56	507	F	05/02/22	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022	Swindon	Salisbury	2
35.02	531	Н	05/02/22	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022	Swindon	Salisbury	2
34.89	537	F	28/11/21	November County Qualifier 2021	Millfield		3
34.98	533	F	20/11/21	Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
36.56	467	Н	30/05/21	Bassett JSF	Waterlooville	Bassett JSF	0
35.14	526	F	02/02/20	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020	Swindon	Salisbury	2
35.55	508	Н	02/02/20	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020	Swindon	Salisbury	2
35.89	493	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Salisbury	2
35.99	489	F	03/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	Salisbury	2
36.38	474	Н	03/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	Salisbury	2
36.42	472	F	09/12/18	COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Salisbury	3
36.16	482	F	28/10/18	Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018	Dorchester	Salisbury	3
36.55	467	F	30/09/18	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Bassett JSF	4
36.68	462	F	22/07/18	COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Bassett JSF	3
36.35	475	F	15/07/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
36.89	454	F	25/03/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
36.09	485	F	17/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
36.81	457	Н	17/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
36.85	456	F	29/10/17	PNSC First Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth	Bassett JSF	3
38.00	416	F	23/07/17	COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
39.15	380	Н	04/06/17	Salisbury Open Meet 2017	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
39.96	357	F	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
44.99	250	Н	19/03/17	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	2
41.82	312	Н	18/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Salisbury	3
41.17	327	F	15/01/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	3
41.05	330	Н	15/01/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	3
44.25	263	Н	04/12/16	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	3
42.78	291	F	02/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Salisbury	3
41.79	312	Н	31/07/16	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016	Swindon	Salisbury	3
46.65	224	Н	07/02/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
48.06	205	Н	26/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
48.84	195	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
48.03	206	н	04/04/15	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke		3
right 2024		-			• ·· ·	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

46.65	224	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	Page 3 / 3 3
48.67	198	Н	30/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon	,	3
49.64	186		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	3
47.95	207	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton		2
48.29	202	Н	07/09/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Medley Challenge	Basingstoke	Salisbury	3
50.89	173	Н	04/05/14	Trowbridge L3 Open Meet	Trowbridge	Salisbury	3
50.49	177	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
52.94	153		05/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Salisbury	3
54.00	145	Н	22/09/13	Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
55.57	133	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3